Plantation Acres Improvement District

Proposed 2025 Meeting Dates

Thursday, January 23", 2025

Thursday, February 27", 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Thursday, April 24", 2025

Thursday, May 22", 2025

Thursday, June 26", 2025

Thursday, July 24", 2025

Thursday, August 28", 2025

Friday - Sept 12, Saturday - Sept 13", Monday - Sept 15%", 2025 - Tax/Budget

***x* Please Note These Dates are provided by Broward County as available dates
That Non-Ad Valorem meetings can be held *****

Thursday, October 23, 2025

November / December 2025 - Blended Meeting



